ADN142457
2016-04-11
79-PF LED
PentaFlexTM
LED
Perimeter
Direct Wall Wash
DESCRIPTION

Prepared by
COOPER L IGHTING -  NEO-RAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 79PF-2-L35-4-UNV-STD-1C-W
SERIES OPTIONS LIGHT LEVEL COLOR TEMPERATURE LENGTH OF RUN INPUT VOLTAGE
79 =   ����Series 79 PF =  PentaFlexTM 1 = Light Level 1 (1386 Lms @ 29 W)
    (346 Lumens per ft @ 7.25W)
2 = Light Level 2 (1802 Lms @ 38 W)
       (450 Lumens per ft @ 9.5W)
L30 =  LED 3000K
L35 = LED 3500K
L40 =  LED 4000K
Length of Run =
       ____Ft ____In
120 =  120V
277 =  277V
UNV =  �Universal (120V-
277V) 2
347 =  347V 3
DRIVER CIRCUITS WIRING OPTIONS COLOR OPTIONS
STD =   0-10V Dimming Driver 4
5LT =   FifthLight DALI 4
LUT =   Lutron A Series 4
SPT =   Step-Dim Driver
1 =  Single Circuit
2 =  Dual Circuit
B =   Battery Pack 5
C =   Standard 4
E =   Emergency
T =   NightLight
Y =   DayLight
DC =   Dust Cover
EP =   End Plate(Flanged)
W =   Matte White Trim
S =   Silver Trim
XX =   Custom Color Trim
Notes:
*  See page 2 for specific notes
Note:  Actual wall length must be provided; do not
round up.  Refer to length chart on page 3.
11 15/16"
10 3/4"
9 1/32"
8"
1/2"
7/8"
1 3/8"
PentaFlexTM
Reflector
Ceiling
Extrusion
Wall Rail
Wall Extrusion
Tie Wire
(Not by Neo-Ray)
7-11/32”(187mm) Fixture Opening
8-5/8”(219mm) Ceiling Opening
ADN142457
2016-04-11
Photometric Data - All data certified to LM-79 standards in a NAVLAB approved testing facility
Sample Number:  79PF-2-L35-4-UNV-STD-1C-W
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton’s Cooper Lighting Business
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800